
       Department of Pharmacology  

Government Medical College Nagpur 

  MBBS- 2019-2020                                                                    

CBME Based Timetable                                           Period- 10/05/21 to 16/07/21 

Date:  10/05/2021 
Sr.No Date Day Time Competency Topic Batch Venue Teachers 
1 10/05/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.28 Anti-Fungals AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 
2 11/05/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.26 Drugs affecting RAS AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 
3 12/05/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.29 Drugs for heart failure-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 
4 13/05/21 Holiday 
5 14/05/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.28 Anti-Anginal-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

6 15/05/21 Saturday 3-4 PM  PH 1.29 Drugs for heart failure-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 
7 16/05/21 Sunday 
8 17/05/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.28 Anti-Anginal-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 
9 18/05/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.30 Anti-Arrhythmic-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 
10 19/05/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.27 Anti-Hypertensive-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 
11 20/05/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 1.5 Practical 12– 

Pharmacodynamics-I (synergism, 
DRC, additive effects, 
antagonism) 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

12 21/05/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.30 Anti-Arrhythmic-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 
13 22/05/21 Holiday 



14 23/05/21 Sunday 
15 24/05/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.27 Anti-Hypertensive-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 
16 25/05/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.27 

 
Anti-Hypertensive-III 
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani  

 
17 26/05/21 Holiday 
18 27/05/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 1.5 Practical 13– 

Pharmacodynamics-II 
(Potentiation, tachyphylaxis, 
Dale reversal, nicotinic action of 
acetyl choline) 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Punam Gosavi/ 

 Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

19 28/05/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 
 

Pharmacotherapy of Shock 
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Balani/ 

Dr. N S Ingale 

20 29/05/21 Saturday 3-4 PM PH 1.37 Endocrine system- Introduction 
and Ant. Pituitary hormones. 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A Chakravorty/  

Dr. Harshal Pise 

21 30/05/21 Sunday 
22 31/05/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.36 

 
Thyroid hormones and inhibitors-
I 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr S D Sontakke/     

23 01/06/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.38 Corticosteroids-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. A.V.Turankar 
24 02/06/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.36 

 
Thyroid hormones and inhibitors-
II 
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr S D Sontakke/     

25 03/06/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 1.64 Practical 14– Screening 
techniques for new drugs 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 
26 04/06/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.38 

 
Corticosteroids-II 
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. A.V.Turankar  

27 05/06/21 Saturday 3-4 PM  PH 1.36 
 

Diabetes Mellitus-I  AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. A.V.Turankar  

28 06/06/21 Sunday 
29 07/06/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.37 Female sex hormones-I  AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 
30 08/06/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.36 

 
Diabetes Mellitus-II  AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. A.V.Turankar  



31 09/06/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.37 
 

Female sex hormones-II (OCPs) 
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty  

32 10/06/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 3.4, 1.7 Practical 15– ADRs Exercises AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Punam Gosavi/ 

 Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 
33 11/06/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.37, 1.40 

 
Androgens & drugs for erectile 
dysfunction  
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty/  

Dr. Harshal Pise  

34 12/06/21 Holiday 
35 13/06/21 Sunday 

36 14/06/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.41 Oxytocics and Tocolytics AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Balani/ 

Dr. N S Ingale 

37 15/06/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.36 Parathyroid & drugs affecting 
calcium balance 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty/  

Dr. Harshal Pise 
38 16/06/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.34 Peptic ulcers-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A.V.Turankar / 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar 

38 17/06/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 3.1 
 

Practical 16– Rational 
pharmacotherapy-I  

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 
40 18/06/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.34 

 
Antiemetics and prokinetics  
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar/ 
Dr. Harshal Pise 

41 19/06/21 Saturday 3-4 PM PH 1.34 Peptic ulcers-II  
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A.V.Turankar / 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar 
42 20/06/21 Sunday 
43 21/06/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.34 

 
Drugs for constipation and 
Diarrhoea  
 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Balani/ 

Dr. N S Ingale 

44 22/06/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.18 
 

General Anesthetics-I  AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar 
45 23/06/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.20, 1.21 Alcohol AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Balani/ 

Dr. N S Ingale 
46 24/06/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 3.1 Practical 16– Rational 

pharmacotherapy-II 
AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Punam Gosavi/ 

 Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 
47 25/06/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.18 General Anesthetics-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar 
48 26/06/21 Holiday 
49 27/06/21 Sunday 



50 28/06/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.19 Sedatives and Hypnotics-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 
51 29/06/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.19 Antiepileptics-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar/ 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar  

 
52 30/06/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.19 Sedatives and Hypnotics-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

53 01/07/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 3.6 Practical 17-Sources of drug 
information 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

54 02/07/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.19 Antiepileptics-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar/ 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar  

 
55 03/07/21 Saturday 3-4 PM PH 1.19 Antiparkinsonian drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Balani/ 

Dr. N S Ingale 

56 04/07/21 Sunday 
57 05/07/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.19 Antipsychotic drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

58 06/07/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.19 Antidepressants AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A.V.Turankar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 

60 07/07/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.19 Antimaniac and Antianxiety 
drugs 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Balani/ 

Dr. N S Ingale 

61 08/07/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 2.2 Practical 18- AETCOM 2 AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V Ubale/ 

Dr A Chakravorty  

62 09/07/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.19 Opioid analgesics-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar  

63 10/07/21 Holiday 
64 11/07/21 Sunday 
65 12/07/21 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.19 Opioid analgesics-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar 

66 13/07/21 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.19 CNS stimulants and cognition 
enhancers 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V Ubale/ 

Dr A Chakravorty 



67 14/07/21 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.17 Local anesthetics AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V Ubale/ 

Dr A Chakravorty 

68 15/07/21 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 2.3 Practical 19- AETCOM 3 AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V Ubale/ 

Dr A Chakravorty  

69 16/07/21 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.15 Skeletal muscle relaxants AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Balani/ 

Dr. N S Ingale 

	

Note – Implementation with effect from 10/05/21 

  

 

 
 


